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204 biotec

articolo N. fosse N. AUTO consumo
idrico lt/giorno

portata max 
istantanea lt/sec

largh.
cm

lungh. 
tot. cm

altezza
cm

tubi
mm

Hin
cm

Hout
cm

Potenza 
Watt

CWF01 3 0-10 1500 2 130 440 180 125 158 153 63
CWF02 3 10-20 3000 2 170 580 180 125 158 153 112
CWF03 3 20-30 4500 2 170 580 210 125 186 180 112
CWF05 3 30-50 7500 3 200 510 240 160 215 210 224
CWF10 3 50-100 15000 6 200 850 240 160 215 210 336
CWF15 3 100-150 22500 8 200 1280 240 160 215 210 560
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205biotec

articolo N. fosse N. AUTO
consumo 
idrico lt/
giorno

portata 
max

istantanea 
lt/sec

sezione interrata sezione esterna

largh. 
cm

lungh. 
tot. cm

altezza 
cm

tubi
mm

Hin
cm

Hout
cm

Potenza 
Watt

Tipo 1° 
colonna

Dimensioni 
1° colonna 

pollici
Tipo 2° 

colonna
Dimensioni 
2° colonna 

pollici

portata 
max
mc/h

filtro 
cartuccia

CWS01 4 0-10 1500 2 130 620 180 125 158 153 670 fsq 10x30 fca 10x44 0,15 80μm
CWS02 4 10-20 3000 2 170 620 180 125 158 153 715 fsq 10x44 fca 14x52 0,3 80μm
CWS03 4 20-30 4500 2 170 650 210 125 186 180 715 fqa 16x65 fca 16x65 0,6 80μm
CWS05 4 30-50 7500 3 200 750 240 160 215 210 830 fqa 24x72 fca 24x72 1,5 80μm
CWS10 4 50-100 15000 6 200 1150 240 160 215 210 940 fqa 30x72 fca 30x72 3 80μm
CWS06 4 100-150 22500 8 200 1920 236 160 187 182 1150 fqa 30x72 fca 36x72 3 80μm

aarticolo N. fosse N. AUTO consumo
idrico lt/giorno

portata max 
istantanea lt/sec

largh. 
cm

lungh.
tot. cm

altezza 
cm

tubi
mm

Hin
cm

Hou
cm

Potenza 
Watt

CWI01 4 0-10 1500 2 130 520 180 125 158 153 400
CWI02 4 10-20 3000 2 170 520 180 125 158 153 440
CWI03 4 20-30 4500 2 170 550 210 125 186 180 440
CWI05 4 30-50 7500 3 170 520 240 160 215 210 560
CWI10 4 50-100 15000 6 200 1050 240 160 215 210 670
CWI15 4 100-150 22500 8 200 1480 240 160 215 210 900


